

OCUGEN, INC. Reported by MUSUNURI SHANKAR

FORM 4

(Statement of Changes in Beneficial Ownership)

Filed 12/13/19 for the Period Ending 12/11/19

Address 11 GREAT VALLEY PARKWAY

MALVERN, PA, 19355

Telephone 484-328-4701

CIK 0001372299

Symbol OCGN

SIC Code 2836 - Biological Products, (No Diagnostic Substances)

Industry Biotechnology & Medical Research

Sector Healthcare

Fiscal Year 12/31





[] Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response... 0.5

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

		•																
Name and Address of Reporting Person *				Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol								5. Re	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)					
Musunuri Shankar					oragen, mer [oco]									X_ Director 10% Owner X_ Officer (give title below) Other (specify below)				
(La	ast) (First) (!	Middle)		3. D	ate of Ear	rliest Transactio	on (MM/DI	D/YYYY)						Executive Officer	'			
C/O OCUGEN, INC., 5 GREAT VALLEY PARKWAY, SUITE 160					12/11/2019													
(Street)				4. If	4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed (MM//DD/YYYY)								6. Ind	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)				
MALVERN,, PA 19355	(City) (State) (2	Zip)											_X_F	orm filed by One Reporting Person rm filed by More than One Reporting Person				
					Table I			ırities Acquirec	l, Dispose									
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)		2. Trans. Date		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any		3. Trans. Code (Instr. 8) 4			 Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (I (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) 						Ownership	Nature of Indirect		
								Code	v	Amo	ount (A)) or (D)	Price				Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Common Stock				12/11/2019				P		2630	000	A	S.41 (1)	263000			D	
Common Stock				12/12/2019			P			1430	000	A	\$.35 (2)	406000			D	
Common Stock														1375299			I	By KVM Holdings, LLC (3)
			T	able II - De	erivative	Securities Ben	eficially	Owned (e.g., p	uts, calls,	warrai	nts, options	, convertil	ole securiti	es)				
Title of Derivate Security (Instr. 3)	Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security		3A. Deemed Date, if any		(Instr. 8) or Dis		or Dispos	mber of Derivative Securities Acquired sposed of (D) 3, 4 and 5)			(A) 6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date		7. Title (Instr. 3	and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security and 4)	Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	Securities	Ownership Form of	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial
					Cod	le V		(A)	(D)	D	ate Exercisable	Expiration l	Date Title	Amount or Number of Shares		Following Reported Transaction(s)	Security: Direct (D) or Indirect	Ownership (Instr. 4)

Explanation of Responses:

- (1) Represents the weighted average purchase price of \$0.4056. These shares were acquired in multiple transactions ranging from \$0.3815 to \$0.4104 rounded to the nearest ten-thousandths. The reporting person undertakes to provide upon request by the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, the Issuer, or any security holder of the Issuer, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- (2) Represents the weighted average purchase price of \$0.3519. These shares were acquired in multiple transactions ranging from \$0.3453 to \$0.3602 rounded to the nearest ten-thousandths. The reporting person undertakes to provide upon request by the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, the Issuer, or any security holder of the Issuer, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- (3) The Reporting Person is a member and officer of KVM Holdings, LLC and has voting and investment power power over the shares held by KVM Holdings, LLC.

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
Musunuri Shankar C/O OCUGEN, INC. 5 GREAT VALLEY PARKWAY, SUITE 160 MALVERN PA 19355	x		Chief Executive Officer					

Signatures

/s/ Shankar Musunuri by Kelly Beck, his attorney-in-fact

12/13/2019

Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

OCUGEN, INC.

POWER OF ATTORNEY

Know all by these present, that I, the undersigned director and/or officer of Ocugen, Inc., a Delaware corporation (the "Company"), hereby constitutes and appoints Shankar Musunuri, Sanjay Subramanian, Kelly Beck and any Secretary or Assistant Secretary of the Company, and each of them, my true and lawful attorneys-in-fact and agents, with full power to act, together or each without the other, with full power of substitution and resubstitution, for me and in my name, place and stead, in any and all capacities:

(i) to execute and file for and on behalf of the undersigned any reports on Forms 3, 4 and 5 (including any amendments thereto and any successors to such Forms) with respect to ownership acquisition or disposition of securities of the Company that the undersigned may be required to file with the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission (the "SEC") in accordance with Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended (the "Exchange Act"), and the rules promulgated thereunder;

(ii) to execute and file for and on behalf of the undersigned any voluntary filings under Section 16(a) of the Exchange Act;

(iii) to request electronic filing codes from the SEC by filing the Form ID (including amendments thereto) and any other documents necessary or appropriate to obtain codes and passwords enabling the undersigned to file such reports electronically;

(iv) to prepare, file, and submit any documents or reports that may be required under SEC Rule 144 to permit the undersigned to sell Company common stock without registration under the Securities Act of 1933, as amended (the "Securities Act") in reliance on Rule 144 as amended from time to time; or

(v) take any other action of any type whatsoever in connection with the foregoing which, in the opinion of such attorneys-in-fact, may be of benefit to, in the best interest of, or legally require d by, the undersigned, it being understood that the documents executed by such attorneys-in-fact on behalf of the undersigned pursuant to this Power of Attorney shall be in such form and shall con tain such terms and conditions as such attorneys-in-fact may approve in such attorney-in-fact's discretion.

The undersigned acknowledges that the foregoing attorneys-in-fact, in serving in such capacity at the request of the undersigned, are not assuming, nor is the Company assuming, any of the undersigned's responsibilities to comply with Section 16(a) of the Exchange Act or the Securities Act. The Company will use all reasonable efforts to apprise the undersigned of applicable fi ling requirements for purposes of Section 16(a) of the Exchange Act or the Securities Act.

This Power of Attorney shall remain in full force and effect until the undersigned is no longer required to file Forms 3, 4 and 5 with respect to the undersigned's holdings and transactions in securities issued by the Company, unless earlier revoked by the undersigned in a signed writing delivered to the foregoing attorneys-in-fact. This Power of Attorney revokes and replaces any prior Power of Attorney executed by the undersigned with respect to the ownership, acquisition or disposition of securities of the Company.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused this Power of Attorney to be executed as of this 30th day of September, 2019.

/s/ Shankar Musunuri

Name: Shankar Musunuri